

## Lincoln Days october 7 & 8 2023 celebration, inc.

Return to:

Mail: PO Box 176

Hodgenville, KY 42748

The Lincoln Days Celebration is a 2-day event and you are expected to commit to <b>both days</b> . (Please consider this when applying.) <b>Festival dates Saturday and Sunday, October 7 &amp; 8 2023</b>	
Vendor:	
Contact Person:	Phone: ()
Mailing Address:	
Email:	Cell: ()
Booth Location Preference: On the Square Electrical Needs: 110 volts Electricity is limited. Cords are not provided. Req	220 volts
Menu of Foods:	
SIZE OF BOOTH (STRICTLY ENFORCED)  LaRue County Non-profit or Business Vendor  Small: 8 x 10 \$106.00 (includes tax)  Standard: 16 x 10 \$185.50 (includes tax)  Large: 24x10 \$238.50 (includes tax)  Groups Outside LaRue County  Standard: 16 x 10 \$318 (includes tax)  Large: 24 x 10 \$424 (includes tax)  Food booth regulations and the refund policy can be We the undersigned agree to comply with Food Book Regulations, any city applicable ordinances, and any	oth Regulations, Kentucky Health and Safety
Lincoln Days Festival Release of Responsibility (required)  In consideration of your accepting and my participation in the events of the Lincoln Days Celebration, I do hereby release forever any and all rights and claims for damages I may accrue against and all persons, businesses, agencies and other participants, including, but not limited to, LINCOLN DAYS CELEBRATION, INC., its officers and Board of Directors, the organizers, sponsors, workers, officials, volunteer helpers, the City of Hodgenville, LaRue County, Kentucky and representatives, and assigns, growing out of my participation in the Lincoln Days Festival, including travel to and from the Lincoln Days Festival.	
Signature	Date

Office:

60 Lincoln Square

Hodgenville, KY 42748

E-mail:

info@lincolndays.org